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ATHLETICS BENDIGO

TRACK & FIELD  - 22/10/2016

LATROBE UNIVERSITY BENDIGO ATHLETICS COMPLEX

Results - AV SHIELD ROUND 3

Event 19  Women 200 Metre Dash
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -1.5
  1  4670 LANGTREE, NIAH      14 EAGLEHAWK                27.86
  2   443 ZOTTI, LUCY         15 SOUTH BENDIGO            28.43
  3  3759 TREW, KEELY         23 SOUTH BENDIGO            28.62
  4   405 CATANIA, KIARA      18 BENDIGO HARRIERS         28.73
  5  3151 HOSKIN, JALEN       14 BENDIGO HARRIERS         29.10
  6  1792 RUSBRIDGE, GABRIEL  16 EAGLEHAWK                30.84
Section  2     Wind: -2.6
  1  4539 BRYCE, KAITLYN      19 SOUTH BENDIGO            29.73
  2  4569 RICHARDSON, JADE    15 BENDIGO HARRIERS         30.34
  3  3540 BUSSEM-JORGENSEN,   15 BENDIGO HARRIERS         30.72
  4  3811 DILLON, SHANNON     21 EAGLEHAWK                31.02
  5  4576 PEACE, JORJA        12 BENDIGO HARRIERS         31.83
  6  3619 HROMENKO, ABBEY     14 SOUTH BENDIGO            32.41
Section  3     Wind: -3.1
  1  2789 HOOKE, MADDISON     15 BENDIGO HARRIERS         31.92
  2   455 FURLETTI, TARYN     13 SOUTH BENDIGO            32.20
  3  3438 CONQUER, ABBEY      12 BENDIGO HARRIERS         32.96
  4  3971 GAUTAM, LILY        13 BENDIGO HARRIERS         32.97
  5  4639 DEGE, CASSIE        31 DEAKIN                   33.66
Section  4     Wind: -4.7
  1 11162 KIRBY, HOLLY        12 UNATTACHED              X32.80
  2  4553 SMITH, HANNAH       13 BENDIGO HARRIERS         33.24
  3  1522 DRUMMOND, ZAHLI     14 BENDIGO HARRIERS         33.62
  4   534 COAD, CAROL         55 SOUTH BENDIGO            34.16
  5  3898 TULAR, STEPHANIE    11 SOUTH BENDIGO            35.49
  6  1263 HAYES, YAZMIN       13 SOUTH BENDIGO            35.68
Section  5     Wind: -3.6
  1 11159 CATANIA, ADELE      16 UNATTACHED              X34.21
  2  9023 LANGTREE, LEAH      40 EAGLEHAWK                36.03
  3  4254 STANLEY, TAMIKA     15 BENDIGO HARRIERS         37.14
  4  4644 RUSBRIDGE, JENNY    55 EAGLEHAWK                38.22
  5  3050 DOUGLAS, MELISSA    41 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY       38.41
  6  2692 KADRI, SANDRA       46 EAGLEHAWK                39.39
  7  4571 SELF, JOAN          59 SOUTH BENDIGO            39.55
  8  4276 CURTIS, ANNETTE     60 SOUTH BENDIGO            43.82

Event 2  Men 200 Metre Dash
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -3.0
  1  4219 HILSON, JAKE        17 SOUTH BENDIGO            24.04
  2   442 POWELL, BENJAMIN    15 BENDIGO HARRIERS         24.19
  3  1159 GRAHAM, MITCHELL    15 BENDIGO HARRIERS         24.88
  4   321 SCHRECK, LIAM       17 BENDIGO HARRIERS         25.24
  5   523 CHISHOLM, DAVID     48 EAGLEHAWK                26.00
  6  4129 SCHENKER, LOUIS     23 BENDIGO HARRIERS         26.15
Section  2     Wind: -5.1
  1  4078 SHIELL, LACHLAN     16 BENDIGO HARRIERS         26.61
  2  1197 POLINESS, HAYDN     17 SOUTH BENDIGO            26.73
  3  3539 SINGH, ARSHDEEP     13 SOUTH BENDIGO            27.49
  4  3656 ANDERSON, HAYDEN    12 SOUTH BENDIGO            27.54
  5  3397 LANGDON, ANTONY     48 EAGLEHAWK                27.72
  6   530 TIMEWELL, CHRISTOP  42 SOUTH BENDIGO            28.13
  7  4665 CRAIG, JACK         13 SOUTH BENDIGO            28.90
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ATHLETICS BENDIGO

TRACK & FIELD  - 22/10/2016

LATROBE UNIVERSITY BENDIGO ATHLETICS COMPLEX

Results - AV SHIELD ROUND 3

....Event 2  Men 200 Metre Dash

Section  3     Wind: -1.4
  1 11110 MORRISSEY, DAVID    35 BENDIGO HARRIERS        X27.62
  2   559 HICKS, TERRY        62 EAGLEHAWK                27.80
  3   160 BROWNE, CHRISTOPHE  18 BENDIGO HARRIERS         28.61
  4  1525 OSBORNE, DECLAN     14 BENDIGO HARRIERS         28.82
  5  4559 BENTLEY, JAMES      12 EAGLEHAWK                29.03
  6  4221 HILSON, KYLE        19 SOUTH BENDIGO            29.73
  7 11161 HALL, KOBI          12 UNATTACHED              X30.64
Section  4     Wind: -1.3
  1  1527 DOUGLAS, ROSS       50 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY       30.65
  2 11163 DRUMMOND, LUKE      44 UNATTACHED              X31.13
  3  9004 CORNELL, BRIAN      63 EAGLEHAWK                35.01
  4  3478 SHANAHAN, KEVIN     60 EAGLEHAWK                36.26
  5 11135 BRUECHERT, KENNETH  82 BENDIGO HARRIERS        X43.81

Event 13  Mixed 1500 Metre Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1  3063 WEBB, KYLE         M15 BENDIGO HARRIERS      11:11.62
  2  4252 STANLEY, CHRISTINE W36 BENDIGO HARRIERS      14:53.85

Event 14  Mixed 3000 Metre Race Walk
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   248 HAYES, ZAHRA       W15 SOUTH BENDIGO         15:06.21
  2  3949 HEARD, AMANDA      W21 EAGLEHAWK             16:14.91
  3   331 BRYANT, BARBARA    W62 EAGLEHAWK             17:04.33
  4  2522 HILL, MADISON      W15 SOUTH BENDIGO         17:36.38
  5  4276 CURTIS, ANNETTE    W60 SOUTH BENDIGO         21:31.39

Event 4  Mixed 800 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1  1197 POLINESS, HAYDN    M17 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:06.59
  2   442 POWELL, BENJAMIN   M15 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:06.95
  3  9009 DEMPSTER, ANTHONY  M16 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:07.77
  4  4219 HILSON, JAKE       M17 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:08.79
  5  4615 PREECE, MICHAEL    M22 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:09.24
  6  9032 NODEN, TOM         M18 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:11.32
  7  4125 NODEN, PHILIP      M46 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:11.36
Section  2
  1  4240 OSBORNE, RILEY     M14 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:12.84
  2  3385 CURTIS, PETER      M22 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:13.44
  3  3332 PLOWRIGHT, DANIEL  M29 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:13.83
  4   413 HAYES, TELEAH      W19 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:19.79
  5  1525 OSBORNE, DECLAN    M14 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:22.18
  6  3046 MATTHEWS, LUKE     M35 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:25.14
  7  4639 DEGE, CASSIE       W31 DEAKIN                 2:33.12
 --   559 HICKS, TERRY       M62 EAGLEHAWK                  DNF
Section  3
  1 11110 MORRISSEY, DAVID   M35 BENDIGO HARRIERS      X2:25.54
  2   443 ZOTTI, LUCY        W15 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:27.86
  3  3051 EVERETT, ISAAC     M17 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:28.37
  4  4129 SCHENKER, LOUIS    M23 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:28.62
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....Event 4  Mixed 800 Metre Run

  5   530 TIMEWELL, CHRISTOP M42 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:32.06
  6  1523 MOORE, MATILDA     W15 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:35.20
Section  4
  1  3246 SHAW, RYAN         M15 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:34.44
  2  4375 HAWKEN, SOPHIE     W35 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:35.02
  3  1263 HAYES, YAZMIN      W13 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:36.36
  4  2789 HOOKE, MADDISON    W15 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:36.99
  5  1346 LONSDALE, DAVID    M48 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY     2:40.04
  6 11161 HALL, KOBI         M12 UNATTACHED            X2:46.23
  7  1529 HEISLERS, DAVID    M51 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY     2:46.28
Section  5
  1  4078 SHIELL, LACHLAN    M16 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:42.36
  2  3540 BUSSEM-JORGENSEN,  W15 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:45.61
  3  1522 DRUMMOND, ZAHLI    W14 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:49.69
  4  3220 JORDAN, GEOFF      M47 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:53.38
  5  3088 TUOHEY, YVETTE     W25 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:57.07
  6  1527 DOUGLAS, ROSS      M50 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY     2:58.68
Section  6
  1  2939 WELLARD, IAN       M48 BENDIGO HARRIERS       2:47.15
  2 11163 DRUMMOND, LUKE     M44 UNATTACHED            X2:49.32
  3  4539 BRYCE, KAITLYN     W19 SOUTH BENDIGO          2:55.07
  4  3971 GAUTAM, LILY       W13 BENDIGO HARRIERS       3:00.34
  5  3050 DOUGLAS, MELISSA   W41 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY     3:02.63
  6  1519 BOROMEO, JEMMA     W13 BENDIGO HARRIERS       3:04.48
  7  3478 SHANAHAN, KEVIN    M60 EAGLEHAWK              3:12.30
Section  7
  1  3024 GREEN, CHLOE       W16 BENDIGO HARRIERS       3:05.57
  2  1789 FLACK, GEORGE      M63 EAGLEHAWK              3:28.33

Event 74  Women 60 Metre Dash
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -3.4
  1  3151 HOSKIN, JALEN       14 BENDIGO HARRIERS          8.74
  2  3759 TREW, KEELY         23 SOUTH BENDIGO             8.89
  3  2703 KADRI, LAURA        14 EAGLEHAWK                 9.14
  4   318 FARNELL, ELLA DEE   15 SOUTH BENDIGO             9.20
  5   405 CATANIA, KIARA      18 BENDIGO HARRIERS          9.27
  6  1792 RUSBRIDGE, GABRIEL  16 EAGLEHAWK                 9.59
  6  4058 FARNELL, KEELY      18 SOUTH BENDIGO             9.59
Section  2     Wind: NWI
  1  3811 DILLON, SHANNON     21 EAGLEHAWK                 9.26
  2  4569 RICHARDSON, JADE    15 BENDIGO HARRIERS          9.37
  3  4576 PEACE, JORJA        12 BENDIGO HARRIERS          9.50
  4  3540 BUSSEM-JORGENSEN,   15 BENDIGO HARRIERS          9.53
  5  3619 HROMENKO, ABBEY     14 SOUTH BENDIGO             9.86
Section  3     Wind: -2.9
  1   522 PHILLIPS, TONI      44 EAGLEHAWK                 9.23
  2 11162 KIRBY, HOLLY        12 UNATTACHED               X9.36
  3  3971 GAUTAM, LILY        13 BENDIGO HARRIERS          9.60
  4  4553 SMITH, HANNAH       13 BENDIGO HARRIERS          9.70
  5  1522 DRUMMOND, ZAHLI     14 BENDIGO HARRIERS          9.84
  6  3438 CONQUER, ABBEY      12 BENDIGO HARRIERS          9.93
Section  4     Wind: -2.6
  1 11104 DALTON, SOPHIE      11 EAGLEHAWK                X9.16
  2 11159 CATANIA, ADELE      16 UNATTACHED              X10.00
  3   534 COAD, CAROL         55 SOUTH BENDIGO            10.10
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....Event 74  Women 60 Metre Dash

  4  9023 LANGTREE, LEAH      40 EAGLEHAWK                10.49
  5  3898 TULAR, STEPHANIE    11 SOUTH BENDIGO            10.56
  6  2710 KADRI, MAYA         11 EAGLEHAWK                10.57
  7  2522 HILL, MADISON       15 SOUTH BENDIGO            10.73
  8  4571 SELF, JOAN          59 SOUTH BENDIGO            11.13
Section  5     Wind: -3.4
  1  4373 EENJES, SERRYN      13 BENDIGO HARRIERS          9.59
  2  3762 BERG, EMMA          15 SOUTH BENDIGO            10.35
  3  2692 KADRI, SANDRA       46 EAGLEHAWK                11.11
  4  4254 STANLEY, TAMIKA     15 BENDIGO HARRIERS         11.12
  5  4644 RUSBRIDGE, JENNY    55 EAGLEHAWK                11.59
  6  4252 STANLEY, CHRISTINE  36 BENDIGO HARRIERS         12.58

Event 73  Men 60 Metre Dash
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1  1159 GRAHAM, MITCHELL    15 BENDIGO HARRIERS          7.57
  2   442 POWELL, BENJAMIN    15 BENDIGO HARRIERS          7.63
  3  4550 SMITH, AIDEN        16 BENDIGO HARRIERS          7.77
  4   321 SCHRECK, LIAM       17 BENDIGO HARRIERS          7.83
  5   523 CHISHOLM, DAVID     48 EAGLEHAWK                 8.09
  6  3246 SHAW, RYAN          15 BENDIGO HARRIERS          8.10
  7   160 BROWNE, CHRISTOPHE  18 BENDIGO HARRIERS          8.32
Section  2     Wind: -3.6
  1  4078 SHIELL, LACHLAN     16 BENDIGO HARRIERS          8.16
  2  3656 ANDERSON, HAYDEN    12 SOUTH BENDIGO             8.26
  3  3397 LANGDON, ANTONY     48 EAGLEHAWK                 8.59
  4  3539 SINGH, ARSHDEEP     13 SOUTH BENDIGO             8.63
  5  4665 CRAIG, JACK         13 SOUTH BENDIGO             9.11
  6  3691 HOSKIN, SETH        12 BENDIGO HARRIERS          9.70
Section  3     Wind: -3.1
  1  2461 COOPER, BAILEY      18 BENDIGO HARRIERS          8.76
  2 11161 HALL, KOBI          12 UNATTACHED               X9.42
  3  3602 SAVAGE, PETER       62 EAGLEHAWK                10.78

Event 6  Mixed 3000 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1  1197 POLINESS, HAYDN    M17 SOUTH BENDIGO          9:54.57
  2   413 HAYES, TELEAH      W19 SOUTH BENDIGO         10:08.39
  3  4125 NODEN, PHILIP      M46 BENDIGO HARRIERS      10:12.95
  4  3332 PLOWRIGHT, DANIEL  M29 SOUTH BENDIGO         10:19.30
  5  2271 GREEN, CRAIG       M49 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY    10:21.84
  6   455 FURLETTI, TARYN    W13 SOUTH BENDIGO         10:24.94
  7  4473 BUCKELL, JORDAN    M17 BENDIGO HARRIERS      10:34.94
  8  4472 BUCKELL, JACOB     M15 BENDIGO HARRIERS      11:14.58
  9  1263 HAYES, YAZMIN      W13 SOUTH BENDIGO         11:16.70
 10  2939 WELLARD, IAN       M48 BENDIGO HARRIERS      11:28.74
 11  3051 EVERETT, ISAAC     M17 BENDIGO HARRIERS      11:46.77
 12  1346 LONSDALE, DAVID    M48 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY    11:47.17
 13   530 TIMEWELL, CHRISTOP M42 SOUTH BENDIGO         12:04.88
 14   414 HEISLERS, MATTHEW  M18 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY    12:11.32
 15  1529 HEISLERS, DAVID    M51 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY    12:34.62
 16   248 HAYES, ZAHRA       W15 SOUTH BENDIGO         12:40.57
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 17  3050 DOUGLAS, MELISSA   W41 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY    12:51.16
 18   520 BUCKLEY, ANNE      W49 BENDIGO HARRIERS      12:57.81
 19  1790 HEISLERS, EMILY    W15 EAGLEHAWK             13:17.55
 20  3763 BERG, SARA         W12 SOUTH BENDIGO         13:25.22
 21  1527 DOUGLAS, ROSS      M50 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY    13:37.54
 22  3331 GRAHAM, CRAIG      M51 EAGLEHAWK             13:46.45
 23  2897 GILL, HUNTER       M68 BENDIGO HARRIERS      16:13.70
 --  4639 DEGE, CASSIE       W31 DEAKIN                     DNF

Event 39  Mixed 4x200 Metre Relay
================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals
================================================================
  1 SOUTH BENDIGO  'B'                                  1:42.09
     1) 9032 NODEN, TOM 18              2) 1197 POLINESS, HAYDN 17
     3) 4219 HILSON, JAKE 17            4) 3539 SINGH, ARSHDEEP 13
  2 EAGLEHAWK  'A'                                      1:57.21
     1) 523 CHISHOLM, DAVID 48          2) 3397 LANGDON, ANTONY 48
     3) 4559 BENTLEY, JAMES 12          4) 3331 GRAHAM, CRAIG 51
  3 EAGLEHAWK  'B'                                      2:03.79
     1) 4670 LANGTREE, NIAH 14          2) 3811 DILLON, SHANNON 21
     3) 9023 LANGTREE, LEAH 40          4) 4644 RUSBRIDGE, JENNY 55
  4 EAGLEHAWK  'C'                                      2:10.21
     1) 9004 CORNELL, BRIAN 63          2) 3478 SHANAHAN, KEVIN 60
     3) 3602 SAVAGE, PETER 62           4) 559 HICKS, TERRY 62
  5 SOUTH BENDIGO  'A'                                  2:12.65
     1) 3619 HROMENKO, ABBEY 14         2) 455 FURLETTI, TARYN 13
     3) 318 FARNELL, ELLA DEE 15        4) 4058 FARNELL, KEELY 18
  6 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY  'A'                             2:16.88
     1) 3050 DOUGLAS, MELISSA 41        2) 1527 DOUGLAS, ROSS 50
     3) 1346 LONSDALE, DAVID 48         4) 1529 HEISLERS, DAVID 51

Event 22  Mixed Hammer Throw
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1   435 GRAHAM, OLIVIA     W15 EAGLEHAWK               46.33m
  2  3331 GRAHAM, CRAIG      M51 EAGLEHAWK               30.69m
  3   434 COOPER, MACKENZIE  M16 BENDIGO HARRIERS        27.73m
  4  9043 BARR, SHARON       W55 BENDIGO HARRIERS        27.52m
  5  4253 STANLEY, TYSON     M16 BENDIGO HARRIERS        26.97m
  6  2461 COOPER, BAILEY     M18 BENDIGO HARRIERS        23.70m
  7   530 TIMEWELL, CHRISTOP M42 SOUTH BENDIGO           22.29m
  8  4588 TREW, FELICITY     W27 SOUTH BENDIGO           20.11m
  9  3545 FRYER, MARTIN      M71 EAGLEHAWK               20.02m
 10  3220 JORDAN, GEOFF      M47 BENDIGO HARRIERS        18.98m
 11  3263 NORTON, AARON      M37 SOUTH BENDIGO           17.80m
 12  4373 EENJES, SERRYN     W13 BENDIGO HARRIERS        17.21m
 13  4252 STANLEY, CHRISTINE W36 BENDIGO HARRIERS        14.61m
 14 11125 CRAPPER, CASEY     W29 EAGLEHAWK              X13.44m

Event 24  Mixed High Jump
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1  4129 SCHENKER, LOUIS    M23 BENDIGO HARRIERS         1.65m
  2   321 SCHRECK, LIAM      M17 BENDIGO HARRIERS         1.60m
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  3  3541 RIDDELL, BRAYDAN   M16 BENDIGO HARRIERS         1.50m
  4  4569 RICHARDSON, JADE   W15 BENDIGO HARRIERS         1.45m
  5  3385 CURTIS, PETER      M22 SOUTH BENDIGO            1.35m
Flight  2
  1  4592 WOODS, JAMES       M13 SOUTH BENDIGO            1.66m
  2  4669 VAN ES, MAYA       W16 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY       1.45m
  2  3332 PLOWRIGHT, DANIEL  M29 SOUTH BENDIGO            1.45m
  4   530 TIMEWELL, CHRISTOP M42 SOUTH BENDIGO            1.35m
  5   558 SHAW, GEOFF        M68 BENDIGO HARRIERS         1.30m
  5  3220 JORDAN, GEOFF      M47 BENDIGO HARRIERS         1.30m
  7  3763 BERG, SARA         W12 SOUTH BENDIGO            1.20m
  8  3024 GREEN, CHLOE       W16 BENDIGO HARRIERS         1.10m
 --  2710 KADRI, MAYA        W11 EAGLEHAWK                   NH
 --  3151 HOSKIN, JALEN      W14 BENDIGO HARRIERS            NH
 -- 11163 DRUMMOND, LUKE     M44 UNATTACHED              X1.20m

Event 29  Men Triple Jump
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Flight  1
  1  4550 SMITH, AIDEN        16 BENDIGO HARRIERS        12.82m   NWI
  2   321 SCHRECK, LIAM       17 BENDIGO HARRIERS        12.02m   NWI
  3  4078 SHIELL, LACHLAN     16 BENDIGO HARRIERS        11.05m   NWI
  4   523 CHISHOLM, DAVID     48 EAGLEHAWK               10.76m   NWI
  5  4592 WOODS, JAMES        13 SOUTH BENDIGO           10.57m   NWI
  6  3539 SINGH, ARSHDEEP     13 SOUTH BENDIGO            9.99m   NWI
  7   558 SHAW, GEOFF         68 BENDIGO HARRIERS         9.53m   NWI
  8  4665 CRAIG, JACK         13 SOUTH BENDIGO            8.77m   NWI
  9  3063 WEBB, KYLE          15 BENDIGO HARRIERS         8.39m   NWI
 10 11163 DRUMMOND, LUKE      44 UNATTACHED              X8.27m   NWI
 11  4621 CHISHOLM, DANIEL    10 EAGLEHAWK                7.83m   NWI
 12  3397 LANGDON, ANTONY     48 EAGLEHAWK                7.79m   NWI

Event 30  Women Discus Throw
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1  3762 BERG, EMMA          15 SOUTH BENDIGO           39.70m
  2   435 GRAHAM, OLIVIA      15 EAGLEHAWK               27.61m
  3  4373 EENJES, SERRYN      13 BENDIGO HARRIERS        25.01m
  4  4588 TREW, FELICITY      27 SOUTH BENDIGO           22.35m
  5  9058 NORTON, JAYNE       41 SOUTH BENDIGO           20.72m
  5  4553 SMITH, HANNAH       13 BENDIGO HARRIERS        20.72m
  7  3763 BERG, SARA          12 SOUTH BENDIGO           20.01m
  8  9043 BARR, SHARON        55 BENDIGO HARRIERS        19.05m
  9   534 COAD, CAROL         55 SOUTH BENDIGO           18.99m
 10   318 FARNELL, ELLA DEE   15 SOUTH BENDIGO           18.05m
 11 11159 CATANIA, ADELE      16 UNATTACHED             X17.70m
 12  4058 FARNELL, KEELY      18 SOUTH BENDIGO           17.62m
 13  4252 STANLEY, CHRISTINE  36 BENDIGO HARRIERS        17.29m
 14  4571 SELF, JOAN          59 SOUTH BENDIGO           17.01m
 15  3619 HROMENKO, ABBEY     14 SOUTH BENDIGO           16.79m
 16  2522 HILL, MADISON       15 SOUTH BENDIGO           15.24m
 17  4254 STANLEY, TAMIKA     15 BENDIGO HARRIERS        14.67m
 18  4644 RUSBRIDGE, JENNY    55 EAGLEHAWK               14.24m
 19 11162 KIRBY, HOLLY        12 UNATTACHED             X13.75m
 20  4276 CURTIS, ANNETTE     60 SOUTH BENDIGO           13.71m
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....Event 30  Women Discus Throw

 21  3540 BUSSEM-JORGENSEN,   15 BENDIGO HARRIERS        13.43m
 22  4355 ENNOR, WENDY        58 EAGLEHAWK               13.17m
 23  4576 PEACE, JORJA        12 BENDIGO HARRIERS        11.45m
 --   405 CATANIA, KIARA      18 BENDIGO HARRIERS          FOUL
 --  9023 LANGTREE, LEAH      40 EAGLEHAWK                 FOUL

Event 23  Men Discus Throw
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   160 BROWNE, CHRISTOPHE  18 BENDIGO HARRIERS        43.16m
  2  4253 STANLEY, TYSON      16 BENDIGO HARRIERS        38.20m
  3   434 COOPER, MACKENZIE   16 BENDIGO HARRIERS        36.11m
  4   321 SCHRECK, LIAM       17 BENDIGO HARRIERS        29.89m
  5  3331 GRAHAM, CRAIG       51 EAGLEHAWK               28.44m
  6  4129 SCHENKER, LOUIS     23 BENDIGO HARRIERS        27.85m
  7  2461 COOPER, BAILEY      18 BENDIGO HARRIERS        26.84m
  8   530 TIMEWELL, CHRISTOP  42 SOUTH BENDIGO           23.72m
  9  4592 WOODS, JAMES        13 SOUTH BENDIGO           23.61m
 10  3263 NORTON, AARON       37 SOUTH BENDIGO           22.33m
 11  3220 JORDAN, GEOFF       47 BENDIGO HARRIERS        21.80m
 12  3545 FRYER, MARTIN       71 EAGLEHAWK               19.91m
 13 11163 DRUMMOND, LUKE      44 UNATTACHED             X18.88m
 14  3063 WEBB, KYLE          15 BENDIGO HARRIERS        16.39m
 15  3332 PLOWRIGHT, DANIEL   29 SOUTH BENDIGO           15.93m
 15  1525 OSBORNE, DECLAN     14 BENDIGO HARRIERS        15.93m
 17  2271 GREEN, CRAIG        49 BENDIGO UNIVERSITY      15.65m
 18  3397 LANGDON, ANTONY     48 EAGLEHAWK               12.41m
 --  4550 SMITH, AIDEN        16 BENDIGO HARRIERS          FOUL

Event 36  Women Triple Jump
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   318 FARNELL, ELLA DEE   15 SOUTH BENDIGO           10.26m   NWI
  2  3151 HOSKIN, JALEN       14 BENDIGO HARRIERS        10.19m   NWI
  3  3619 HROMENKO, ABBEY     14 SOUTH BENDIGO            9.32m   NWI
  4   455 FURLETTI, TARYN     13 SOUTH BENDIGO            8.78m   NWI
  5  4373 EENJES, SERRYN      13 BENDIGO HARRIERS         8.59m   NWI
  6 11162 KIRBY, HOLLY        12 UNATTACHED              X8.57m   NWI
  7 11159 CATANIA, ADELE      16 UNATTACHED              X8.09m   NWI
  7  3540 BUSSEM-JORGENSEN,   15 BENDIGO HARRIERS         8.09m   NWI
  9  4576 PEACE, JORJA        12 BENDIGO HARRIERS         8.06m   NWI
 10   534 COAD, CAROL         55 SOUTH BENDIGO            7.98m   NWI
 11  3438 CONQUER, ABBEY      12 BENDIGO HARRIERS         7.76m   NWI
 12  2522 HILL, MADISON       15 SOUTH BENDIGO            7.32m   NWI
 13  4622 CHISHOLM, JESS      11 EAGLEHAWK                7.20m   NWI
 13  3024 GREEN, CHLOE        16 BENDIGO HARRIERS         7.20m   NWI
 15  4571 SELF, JOAN          59 SOUTH BENDIGO            7.19m   NWI
 16  9023 LANGTREE, LEAH      40 EAGLEHAWK                7.08m   NWI
 17  3762 BERG, EMMA          15 SOUTH BENDIGO            6.88m   NWI


